## 2SHB 1076 - H AMD 165

By Representative Hoff

## WITHDRAWN 03/05/2021

On page 6, line 25, after "intervened," strike "forty" and insert "twenty"

On page 6, line 26, after "and" strike "sixty" and insert "eighty"

On page 6, line 27, after "intervened," strike "twenty" and insert "ten"

On page 6, line 28, after "and" strike "eighty" and insert "ninety"

11

EFFECT: Changes distribution of penalty amounts:

- (1) If the agency does not intervene, from forty percent relator/sixty percent agency, to twenty percent relator/eighty percent agency; and
- (2) If the agency intervenes, from twenty percent relator/eighty percent agency to ten percent relator/ninety percent agency.

--- END ---